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Content Marketing Strategy Plan Template

Content Marketing Strategy Plan Template
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3. Content Audit (A Spreadsheet breaking down each piece of content and measuring its performance)
4. Content Pillars (Content ideas and substantive pages that can be broken down into many sub cluster topics)
5. Content Grid
6. Content Calendar
7. Content Brief
8. Content Repurposing Strategies (Formats: Long-form, short-form, blogposts, videos, eBooks, whitepapers, articles)
9. Content Marketing Channels (Facebook, YouTube, LinkedIn, Organic Search, Native Advertising, Display Advertising, Email, SMS, Channel Partners, Guest Post, Influencers, Forums, Press Release)
10. Content Marketing Tactics
11. Content Marketing Functions
12. Content Governance Model
13. Content Guidelines and Brand Style Guide
14. Content Tools

[bookmark: _Toc5827134][bookmark: _Toc5832824]How to use this Content Marketing Strategy Plan Template?

Attend the Content Marketing Course and complete parts 1 to 14 of this plan template. 


[bookmark: _Toc5827135][bookmark: _Toc5832825]Part 1: Content Marketing Mission Statement, Objectives, KPIs, and Metrics

Content Marketing Mission Statement:

	



	Objectives
	KPIs
	Metrics

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	




[bookmark: _Toc5827136][bookmark: _Toc5832826]Part 2: Customer Personas

Customer Persona 1:

	Profile Picture:


	Name:
	

	
	Age:
	

	
	Gender:
	

	
	Location:
	

	
	Interests:
	

	
	Commonly used search terms on Google:
	

	
	Job Position:
	

	
	Career progression interests:
	

	
	Pain Points:
	

	
	[Add New Field]
	



Customer Persona 2:

	Profile Picture:


	Name:
	

	
	Age:
	

	
	Gender:
	

	
	Location:
	

	
	Interests:
	

	
	Commonly used search terms on Google:
	

	
	Career Goals:
	

	
	Pain Points:
	

	
	[Add New Field]
	




[bookmark: _Toc5827137][bookmark: _Toc5832827]Part 3: Content Audit

	Content Title (Heading 1)
	URL
	Content Format 
	Consolidated Monthly Search Volume of Target Keywords
	Total Page Views
	Avg. Time Spent on Page
	Bounce Rate
	Comment Count
	Social Shares
	No. of Organic Search Ranking Keywords
	Author
	Date Published
	Require Updates / Evergreen
	Action Plan (Next Steps)
	Priority Level (High / Medium / Low)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Alternative Format: Refer to Content Audit spreadsheet 


[bookmark: _Toc5827138][bookmark: _Toc5832828]Part 4: Content Pillars (Content Ideas)

	Main Pillars
	Sub Pillars
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	Customer Journey
	Content Types
	Content Formats
	Customer Personas

	Awareness
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Consideration
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Purchase
	
	
	

	
	
	
	




Part 6: Content Calendar

Content Calendar: coschedule.com/signup 
Google Calendar: www.google.com/calendar 


Part 7: Content Brief

Sample content brief:

	Article Headline (H1 Tag)

	



	SEO Title (Meta Title)

	



	Target Audience (Who’s Reading This?)

	

	Learning Outcome (Takeaways For Reader)

	

	Call-to-Actions (What We Want Readers to Do)

	



	Article Type (Step-by-Step Guide, Listicle, Definition, Thought Leadership, etc.)

	



	Estimated Total Number of Words

	

	Point of View – First (I), Second (You), Third (They)

	




Outline:
	Subheadings (H2, H3, H4)
	Summary of Points to Include
	References

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



	SEO Keywords (To Include Throughout the Content)

	




[bookmark: _Toc5827140][bookmark: _Toc5832830]Part 8: Content Repurposing Strategies

Recommended reading:
https://cognitiveseo.com/blog/11813/ways-of-repurposing-content/ 

	Content Repurposing Strategies

	1.  
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	




Part 9: Content Marketing Channels

	Content Marketing Channels

	1.  
	

	2. 
	

	3. 
	

	4. 
	

	5. 
	

	6. 
	

	7. 
	

	8. 
	

	9. 
	

	10. 
	




Part 10: Content Marketing Tactics

Use the Funnelytics.io tool to map out your content marketing tactics:

	



Document your content marketing strategy below:

	




Part 11: Content Marketing Functions

Functions may include Strategy, Editorial Planning, Content Creation, Design, Repurposing, and Distribution.

	Function: Content Strategy

	
	Who?
	Role

	1.  
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	


 

	Function: Content Creators

	
	Who?
	Role

	1. 
	
	

	2.  
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	


 

	Function: Content Editing

	
	Who?
	Role

	1.  
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	


 

	Function: Graphic Design

	
	Who?
	Role

	1.  
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	


 

	Function: Content Marketing

	
	Who?
	Role

	1.  
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	


 

Part 12: Content Governance Model

Plot out your organisational structure and workflow for content governance below:

	




Part 13: Content Guidelines and Brand Style Guide:

Content Management System:

	



Tonality:

	



Perspective:

	 



Style Guide:

Blog articles need an update to make it more reader-friendly

	Style
	Description

	Website colours
	

	Text colours
	

	Line-height
	

	Font-family
	

	Font-size
	

	[Add new field]
	




Part 14: Content Tools

List of content tools:

	Content Tools
	Function (What is this tool used for?)
	Costs
	Validate
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